
 
 

 
On-Call Urban Planning and Design Consulting Services RFP 

Informational Session #2 - Wednesday, June 12, 2024 at 2:00PM 
 
 

 
1 

Representative Company Name M/WBE Email 

Abraham Bendheim  Studio Gang Yes abendheim@studiogang.com 

Adil Ansari American Signature Groups No adilansari@americansignaturegroups.com 

Alan Patterson  Karp Strategies Yes alan@karpstrategies.com 

Andre Pause Davis Brody Bond No apause@pagethink.com 

Annie Boggs Indigo River Yes annie@indigoriver.com 

Bettina Zerza Bettina Zerza Architecture Yes bzerza@zerza.com 

Camerin Spahn Enovate Engineering Yes cspahn@enovateengineering.com 

Chris Rice WXY Yes chris@wxystudio.com 

David Quart VHB No dquart@VHB.com 

David Stanek Econsult Solutions No stanek@EconsultSolutions.com 

Dina Ferraiuolo VHB No dferraiuolo@VHB.com 

Grace Corsi DLR Group No gcorsi@dlrgroup.com 

Hope Kaufman Dewberry No hkaufman@Dewberry.com 

Jesse Klimitz  BDP Quadrangle No Jesse.Klimitz@bdp.com 

Kelly Burke  ODA Architecture No kelly@oda-architecture.com 

Klara J.  Poise NYC Yes klaraj@poisenyc.com 

Lee-Anne Valdez  Rojas AP Yes lvaldez@rojasap.com 

Linh Do AKRF No ldo@akrf.com 

Michelle Yang  MYLD Studio Yes michelle@myldstudio.com 

Petr Dostal  Zyscovich Architects No pdostal@zyscovich.com 

Thad Pawlowski  Partners in Public Design  Yes thad@partnersinpublicdesign.com 

Tobias Armborst  Interboro Partners Yes tobias@interboropartners.com 

Victoria Vuono Davis Brody Bond No vvuono@pagethink.com 

Abid Ansari  Infra Tech Engineering No aansari@infratechengineering.com  

Adonis Taylor    adonistaylor@gmail.com 

Ahmed Bashjawish KS Engineers Yes abashjawish@kseng.com 

Alexandra Burkhardt  Skidmore, Owings & Merrill No alexandra.burkhardt@som.com 

allyson !melk Yes   

Amy Liu Pathak Arup No Amy.LiuPathak@arup.com 

Anita Merk Flyleaf Creative Yes anita@flyleafcreative.com 

Atena Vladu Langan No avladu@Langan.com 

Barbara Jasionek DI Group Architecture Yes bjasionek@digrouparchitecture.com 

Ben Abelman FXCollaborative No babelman@fxcollaborative.com 

Billie Cohen      

Brian Craine Matrix New World Engineering No bcraine@mnwe.com 

Chartreuse Bjarke Ingels Group No Chartreuse@big.dk 

Chia-Ling(Alison) Yuan LiRo No YuanC@LiRo-Hill.com 

Christina Kruise DLR Group No ckruise@dlrgroup.com 

Danielle Washington  GPI No dwashington@gpinet.com 
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Representative Company Name M/WBE Email 

Darya Cowan Philip Habib & Associates Yes dcowan@phaeng.com 

David Riedel AECOM No David.Riedel@aecom.com 

Donna Walcavage Stantec No donna.walcavage@stantec.com  

Dryden Razook S9 Architecture No d.razook@s9architecture.com 

Elizabeth Speck MindOpen Learning Strategies Yes elizabeth.speck@mindopenlearning.com 

Elizabeth Stoel Cooper Robertson No estoel@cooperrobertson.com 

Elspeth Holland  Bjarke Ingels Group No elspeth@big.dk 

Emma Bevevino Sasaki No Emma Bevevino <ebevevino@sasaki.com> 

Eric Galipo FCA No egalipo@fcarchitects.com 

Erica Gambino WSP No Erica.Gambino@wsp.com 

Farzana Gandhi  Farzana Gandhi Design Studio Yes fgandhi@farzanagandhi.com 

Federico Cadeddu  OMA No FCadeddu@oma.com 

Geoff Dyck Gehl No geoff@gehlpeople.com 

Gideon Fink Shapiro MBB Architects Yes   

Grinevics, Mark WSP No mark.grinevics@wsp.com 

Hobum Moon FXCollaborative No hmoon@fxcollaborative.com 

Hunter Picard WSP No Hunter.Picard@wsp.com 

Jack Robbins FXCollaborative No jrobbins@fxcollaborative.com 

Jane Lee KOTRA New York No janelee.kotra@gmail.com 

Jeff Shumaker  Partners in Public Design  Yes jeff@partnersinpublicdesign.com 

Jeffrey Murphy MBB Architects Yes jmurphy@mbbarch.com 

Jim Lau      

Joanna Wong OMA No jwong@oma.com 

Jonathan Molloy  SO – IL Yes molloy@so-il.org 

Jose Medrano Urbane Yes Josem@thisisurbane.com 

Julia Gamolina Ennead Architects No julia.gamolina@ennead.com 

k. kennedy Whiters studio kW Architecture No kennedy@studio-kw.com 

Kathy Eiseman Nelson Pope Voorhis No KEiseman@nelsonpope.com 

Kunal Arora BDP Quadrangle No Kunal.Arora@bdp.com 

Laura Kenny Indigo River Yes laura@indigoriver.com 

Lee Devore HLW International No Ldevore@hlw.com 

Leith ter Meulen Landair Yes leith@landair.us 

Leslie Jenkins  FXCollaborative No ljenkins@fxcollaborative.com 

Lissette Mendez-Boyer HKS No lmendezboyer@hksinc.com 

Lucas Vaqueiro 3x3 Yes   

Magdalena Glowiak Perkins Eastman No m.glowiak@perkinseastman.com 

Magdalena Rutherford Atelier Ten No magdalena.rutherford@atelierten.com 

Maha Sabra Perkins & Will No Maha.Sabra@perkinswill.com 

Margret Thomas KS Engineers Yes mthomas@kseng.com 
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Megan Mansell  RHI  Yes MeganM@rhiplaces.com 

Melanie Yaris  FXCollaborative No myaris@fxcollaborative.com 

Melissa Gartland Stantec No Melissa.Gartland@stantec.com 

Michal Mrowiec Perkins & Will No Michal.Mrowiec@perkinswill.com 

Mohsen Zargarelahi  M&J Engineering No MZargarelahi@mjengineers.com 

Molly Sharry  Perkins & Will No Molly.Sharry@perkinswill.com 

Olga Abinader  Matrix New World Engineering No oabinader@mnwe.com 

Olivia Cheung  BKSK architects No ocheung@bkskarch.com 

Paul Rotondi JPCL Engineering Yes protondi@jpclengineering.com 

Peter Syrett rePlace Urban Studio No peter.syrett@gmail.com 

Philip Dugdale Sasaki No   

Priyanka Jain 3x3 Yes priyankajain@3x3.co 

Rachelle Sarmiento Hatch No rachelle.sarmiento@hatch.com 

Shachi Pandey Metropolitan Urban Design (MUD) Workshop No Shachi@mudworkshop.com 

Shanta Tucker Atelier Ten No shanta.tucker@atelierten.com 

Silvia Del Fava BFJ Planning No s.delfava@bfjplanning.com 

Siqi Zhu Sasaki No szhu@sasaki.com 

Sital Patel S9 Architecture No s.patel@s9architecture.com 

Sue Schmidt  Infra Tech Engineering No marketing@infratechengineering.com 

Sukirti Ghosh  RHI  Yes sukirtig@rhiplaces.com 

Sylvia XiaomengLi HR&A Advisors No sxli@hraadvisors.com 

Teresa Lawlor Shakespeare Gordon Studio No teresa@sg.studio 

Tina Lund Urbanomics Yes T.Lund@urbanomics.org 

Tyler Cukar FXCollaborative No tcukar@fxcollaborative.com 

Vanessa Thorpe MBB Architects Yes vthorpe@mbbarch.com 

Victoria Cabanos Stuart-Lynn Yes vcabanos@stuart-lynn.com 

William Kenworthey HOK No william.kenworthey@hok.com 

Yoo Jin Lee DLR Group No ylee@dlrgroup.com 

Yvette Richardson  SRW Engineering Yes yvette@srw-eng.com 

Zelle Travilla  Eunoia Group No zelle@eunoiagroup.io 

Zenobia Meckley  Future Green Studio No zmeckley@futuregreenstudio.com 

Zoe Scourtes      
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